March 2019 playlist

Genre Title Time
Salsa Prince Royce - Stand By Me 03:00
Salsa She's Been Good To Me 03:00
Salsa Don Omar - Danza Kuduro 03:00
Salsa Don Omar - Taboo 03:00
Salsa Marc Anthony - Valio La Pena 03:00
Samba | Could Have Danced All Night 02:37
Samba Ariana Grande - Focus.mp3 03:00
Samba Gipsy Kings - Un Amor.mp3 03:00
Samba Gypsy Rhapsody.mp3 03:00
West Coast Swing | Black Velvet.mp3 03:00
Waltz No Walls No Ceilings No Floors 02:53
Rumba | Can See Clearly Now 02:46
Cha Cha Save The Last dance For Me 03:00
Foxtrot The Way You Look Tonight(Reprise) 03:00
Quickstep It Don't Mean A Thing 02:08
Nightclub Two Step | Perfect.mp3 03:00
Salsa Coco Seco (Salsa) 02:15
Samba Ain't It Funny 03:00
West Coast Swing | No Woman No Cry.mp3 02:49
Country Sway Tracks Of My Tears 03:00
Hustle Michael Jackson - Billy Jean 03:00
Swing I'm Into Something Good 02:34
Viennese Waltz | won't give up 03:00
Tango Pablo Nuevo - Para Elisa 03:00
Nightclub Two Step | At Last.mp3 03:00
Swing Kiss a Girl.mp3 03:00
Rumba Killing Me Softly With His Song.mp3 03:00
Cha Cha Mexico 03:00
West Coast Swing | Man! | Feel Like A Woman.mp3 03:00
Waltz Anticipation.mp3 03:00
Foxtrot Night And Day 03:00
Quickstep SING SING SING 02:04
Swing Wonderful World.mp3 02:10




Samba

Cha Cha

Foxtrot

Bolero

Nightclub Two Step
West Coast Swing
Waltz

Swing

Cha Cha

Foxtrot

Bolero

Country Two Step
Waltz

Hustle

Nightclub Two Step
Tango

Rumba

Cha Cha
Viennese Waltz
Foxtrot

Swing

Waltz

Rumba

Cha Cha
Nightclub Two Step
Swing

Rumba

West Coast Swing
Foxtrot

Waltz

Salsa

Swing

| Could Have Danced All Night

Cafe Cubano

You Make Me Feel So Young
Wonderful Tonight

Can't Help Falling In Love

How sweet it is

You light up my life
ThatliBeTheDay.mp3

Margarita Ville

Moondance

My Heart Will Go On

Your Love is a Miracle

Brothers (Theme From "Pearl Harbour")
ABBA-DancingQueen.mp3
_Yesterday.mp3

Tango Feat

Stairway To Love (Rumba)

Manhattan Transfer - Speak up Mambo
Valse Viennoise Standard

My Blue Heaven

Build Me Up Buttercup

Come Away With Me

Quando Quando

Caravan

| hope you'll dance

Love is A Rose, Linda Ronstadt

Make Someone Happy, Robin McKelle
Maddest Kind of Love, Big Bad Voodoo Daddy
Beyond The Sea, Bobby Darin

Dark Waltz, Hayley Western

Prince Royce - Stand By Me

Mack the Knife , Royal Manchester Ballroom

02:37
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:30
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:45
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:28
02:24
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:22
03:00
02:45
03:00
03:00
02:51
02:18
03:00
02:57



