March 2019 playlist

Genre	Title	Time
Salsa	Prince Royce - Stand By Me	03:00
Salsa	She's Been Good To Me	03:00
Salsa	Don Omar - Danza Kuduro	03:00
Salsa	Don Omar - Taboo	03:00
Salsa	Marc Anthony - Valio La Pena	03:00
Samba	I Could Have Danced All Night	02:37
Samba	Ariana Grande - Focus.mp3	03:00
Samba	Gipsy Kings - Un Amor.mp3	03:00
Samba	Gypsy Rhapsody.mp3	03:00
West Coast Swing	Black Velvet.mp3	03:00
Waltz	No Walls No Ceilings No Floors	02:53
Rumba	I Can See Clearly Now	02:46
Cha Cha	Save The Last dance For Me	03:00
Foxtrot	The Way You Look Tonight(Reprise)	03:00
Quickstep	It Don't Mean A Thing	02:08
Nightclub Two Step	Perfect.mp3	03:00
Salsa	Coco Seco (Salsa)	02:15
Samba	Ain't It Funny	03:00
West Coast Swing	No Woman No Cry.mp3	02:49
Country Sway	Tracks Of My Tears	03:00
Hustle	Michael Jackson - Billy Jean	03:00
Swing	I'm Into Something Good	02:34
Viennese Waltz	I won't give up	03:00
Tango	Pablo Nuevo - Para Elisa	03:00
Nightclub Two Step	At Last.mp3	03:00
Swing	Kiss a Girl.mp3	03:00
Rumba	Killing Me Softly With His Song.mp3	03:00
Cha Cha	Mexico	03:00
West Coast Swing	Man! I Feel Like A Woman.mp3	03:00
Waltz	Anticipation.mp3	03:00
Foxtrot	Night And Day	03:00
Quickstep	SING SING SING	02:04
Swing	Wonderful World.mp3	02:10

Samba	I Could Have Danced All Night	02:37
Cha Cha	Cafe Cubano	03:00
Foxtrot	You Make Me Feel So Young	03:00
Bolero	Wonderful Tonight	03:00
Nightclub Two Step	Can't Help Falling In Love	03:00
West Coast Swing	How sweet it is	03:00
Waltz	You light up my life	03:00
Swing	ThatllBeTheDay.mp3	02:30
Cha Cha	Margarita Ville	03:00
Foxtrot	Moondance	03:00
Bolero	My Heart Will Go On	03:00
Country Two Step	Your Love is a Miracle	02:45
Waltz	Brothers (Theme From "Pearl Harbour")	03:00
Hustle	ABBA-DancingQueen.mp3	03:00
Nightclub Two Step	_Yesterday.mp3	03:00
Tango	Tango Feat	03:00
Rumba	Stairway To Love (Rumba)	03:00
Cha Cha	Manhattan Transfer - Speak up Mambo	03:00
Viennese Waltz	Valse Viennoise Standard	02:28
Foxtrot	My Blue Heaven	02:24
Swing	Build Me Up Buttercup	03:00
Waltz	Come Away With Me	03:00
Rumba	Quando Quando	03:00
Cha Cha	Caravan	02:22
Nightclub Two Step	I hope you'll dance	03:00
Swing	Love is A Rose, Linda Ronstadt	02:45
Rumba	Make Someone Happy, Robin McKelle	03:00
West Coast Swing	Maddest Kind of Love, Big Bad Voodoo Daddy	03:00
Foxtrot	Beyond The Sea, Bobby Darin	02:51
Waltz	Dark Waltz, Hayley Western	02:18
Salsa	Prince Royce - Stand By Me	03:00
Swing	Mack the Knife , Royal Manchester Ballroom	02:57